
DATE DAY START TIME EVENT TITLE 
REPORTED 

EVENT TYPE 
ATTENDANCE 

2/11/2016 Thu 7:30 PM Black Sabbath 13,448 Concert 

2/12/2016 Fri 7:30 PM "Power 106 Crush Concert" 9,673 Concert 

2/13/2016 Sat 8:00 PM Gerardo Ortiz I Calibre 50 6,891 Concert 

2/14/2016 Sun 8:00 PM Los Temerarios 8,965 Concert 

2/20/2016 Sat 7:30 PM "iHeart80s Party" 13,713 Concert 

2/27/2016 Sat 7:00 PM "Hits Deep Tour" I TobyMac 8,246 Concert 

2/28/2016 Sun 6:00 PM "The Real Birthday Bash" 10,152 Concert 

3/19/2016 Sat 8:00 PM Ana Gabriel 7,128 Concert 

3/27/2016 Sun 7:00 PM David Gilmour 12,221 Concert 

4/9/2016 Sat 7:00 PM "Radio Hamrah Spring Festival" 3,622 Concert 

4/15/2016 Fri 8:00 PM Iron Maiden 12,443 Concert 

4/16/2016 Sat 8:00 PM Iron Maiden 12,443 Concert 

4/23/2016 Sat 4:30 PM Gennady 'GGG' Golovkin v Dominic Wade Other 

4/24/2016 Sun 7:00 PM "Krush Groove" 10,270 Concert 

5/1/2016 Sun 5:00 PM American Country Countdown Awards Other 

5/3/2016 Tue 7:30 PM Rihanna 12,556 Concert 

5/4/2016 Wed 7:30 PM Rihanna 12,556 Concert 

5/18/2016 Wed 7:00 PM Hillsong United 12,275 Concert 

5/20/2016 Fri 7:00 PM Joe Walsh I Bad Company 7,427 Concert 

6/5/2016 Sun 7:00 PM Zac Brown Band 8,448 Concert 

6/11/2016 Sat 10:30AM Men's Freestyle Wrestling World Cup Other 

6/11/2016 Sat 3:00 PM Men's Freestyle Wrestling World Cup Other 

6/11/2016 Sat 5:00 PM Men's Freestyle Wrestling World Cup Other 

6/24/2016 Fri 7:00 PM Kanye West 4,375 Concert 

6/24/2016 Fri 11:00 PM Kanye West 4,375 Concert 

6/25/2016 Sat 8:00 PM Los Tigres Del 5,684 Concert 

7/6/2016 Wed 7:00 PM G-Eazy I logic 8,700 Concert 

7/7/2016 Thu 7:00 PM Pitbull 8,570 Concert 

7/9/2016 Sat 7:30 PM "Worship Night In America" I Chris Tomlin 10,408 Concert 

7/10/2016 Sun 8:00 PM Louis C.K. 11,412 Other 

7/11/2016 Mon 8:00 PM Louis C.K. 11,412 Other 

7/16/2016 Sat 7:00 PM Julian Alvarez 7,942 Concert 

7/22/2016 Fri 7:30 PM Phi sh 12,000 Concert 

7/23/2016 Sat 7:00 PM Twenty One Pilots 11,952 Concert 

7/27/2016 Wed 7:30 PM Modest Mouse I Brand New 11,160 Concert 

7 /31/2016 Sun 5:00 PM 2016 Teen Choice Awards Other 

8/6/2016 Sat 8:00 PM "Comedy Get Down" 8,204 Other 

8/14/2016 Sun 7:00 PM Slipknot 11,790 Concert 

8/20/2016 Sat 7:30 PM "Dream Team" 5,229 Concert 

8/23/2016 Tue 6:30 PM "The Rock Hall Three For All" 9,034 Concert 

8/26/2016 Fri 8:00 PM Juan Gabriel 16,488 Concert 



8/28/2016 Sun 7:00 PM Santana I Journey 12,283 Concert 

9/7/2016 Wed 7:30 PM 5 Seconds Of Summer 7,279 Concert 

9/10/2016 Sat 4:30 PM World Championship Boxing: Chocolatito v Cuadras Other 

9/15/2016 Thu 7:00 PM Prophets Of Rage 10,657 Concert 

9/17/2016 Sat 7:00 PM "Honda Civic Tour" 9,423 Concert 

9/23/2016 Fri 7:00 PM Luke Bryan 10,797 Concert 

9/24/2016 Sat 8:00 PM MANA: Latino Power TOUR 2016 Concert 

9/25/2016 Sun 8:00 PM MANA: Latino Power TOUR 2016 Concert 

9/27/2016 Tue 6:30 PM Drake 13,008 Concert 

9/28/2016 Wed 6:30 PM Drake 13,008 Concert 

9/29/2016 Thu 6:30 PM Drake 13,008 Concert 

9/30/2016 Fri 6:00 PM Blink-182 12,116 Concert 

10/1/2016 Sat 6:00 PM Blink-182 12,116 Concert 

10/4/2016 Tue 8:00 PM "Bad Boy Family Reunion Tour" 12,124 Concert 

10/8/2016 Sat 7:30 PM Dixie Chicks 5,766 Concert 

######### Fri 8:00 PM The 1975 9,604 Concert 

######### Sat 7:00 PM Gwen Stefani 11,280 Concert 

######### Sun 7:00 PM Gwen Stefani 11,280 Concert 

######### Sun 7:30 PM Amy Schumer 7,643 Other 

######### Wed 8:00 PM Kanye West 16,226 Concert 

######### Thu 8:00 PM Kanye West 16,226 Concert 

######### Fri 8:00 PM Kanye West 16,226 Concert 

11/1/2016 Tue 8:00 PM Kanye West 16,226 Concert 

11/2/2016 Wed 8:00 PM Kanye West 16,226 Concert 

11/3/2016 Thu 8:00 PM Kanye West 16,226 Concert 

11/5/2016 Sat 7:00 PM Real 92.3 "The Real Show" 8,980 Concert 

######### Sat 8:00 PM MANA: Latino Power TOUR 2016 Concert 

######### Sun 8:00 PM MANA: Latino Power TOUR 2016 Concert 

######### Mon 8:00 PM Temple Of The Dog 16,038 Concert 

12/2/2016 Fri 6:30 PM "Power 106 Cali Christmas" 8,432 Concert 

12/6/2016 Tue 7:00 PM Maxwell I Mary J. Blige 10,467 Concert 

######### Sat 4:00 PM "KROQ Almost Acoustic Christmas" 10,162 Concert 

######### Sun 4:00 PM "KROQ Almost Acoustic Christmas" 10,162 Concert 

######### Sat 2:00 PM HBO World Championship Boxing: Hopkins v Smith Jr Other 

######### Sun 7:00 PM Stevie Nicks 13,622 Concert 



Concerts 64 

Family Shows 0 

Other Events 12 
Total 3rd Party Events 76 





DATE DAY START TIME EVENT TITLE 
REPORTED 

ATTENDANCE 

1/12/2017 1/12/2017 7:00 PM Cirque du Soleil - "Toruk - The First Flight" 4,421 

1/13/2017 1/13/2017 7:30 PM Cirque du Soleil - "Toruk - The First Flight" 4,421 

1/14/2017 1/14/2017 4:00 PM Cirque du Soleil - "Toruk - The First Flight" 4,421 

1/14/2017 1/14/2017 8:00 PM Cirque du Soleil - "Toruk - The First Flight" 4,421 

1/15/2017 1/15/2017 1:00 PM Cirque du Soleil - "Toruk - The First Flight" 4,421 

1/15/2017 1/15/2017 5:00 PM Cirque du Soleil - "Toruk - The First Flight" 4,421 

1/21/2017 1/21/2017 3:30 PM Bellator MMA 170: Ortiz v Sonnen 

1/28/2017 1/28/2017 7:30 PM Kings Of Leon 13,703 

2/4/2017 2/4/2017 7:00 PM Armin Van Buuren 10,000 

2/10/2017 2/10/2017 7:00 PM Gerardo Ortiz 4,496 

2/12/2017 2/12/2017 8:00 PM Los Temerarios 9,083 

2/17/2017 2/17/2017 7:30 PM Blake Shelton 12,687 

3/5/2017 3/5/2017 3:30 PM iHeartRadio Music Awards 2017 

3/8/2017 3/8/2017 7:30 PM Bon Jovi 15,901 

3/17/2017 3/17/2017 7:30 PM Flogging Molly 5,832 

3/23/2017 3/23/2017 8:00 PM "Game Of Thrones Live Concert Experience" 12,812 

3/25/2017 3/25/2017 7:30 PM Eric Clapton 

3/26/2017 3/26/2017 7:30 PM Eric Clapton 

3/28/2017 3/28/2017 7:00 PM Panic! At The Disco 12,846 

3/31/2017 3/31/2017 7:30 PM Ariana Grande 12,054 

4/21/2017 4/21/2017 7:30 PM John Mayer 13,129 

4/22/2017 4/22/2017 6:30 PM "Krush Groove" 10,756 

4/28/2017 4/28/2017 7:30 PM EXO 8,668 

4/29/2017 4/29/2017 7:30 PM The Weeknd 15,196 

4/30/2017 4/30/2017 7:30 PM The Weeknd 15,196 

5/20/2017 5/20/2017 7:00 PM Chris Stapleton 12,017 

5/23/2017 5/23/2017 7:30 PM Chris Brown 9,281 

6/10/2017 6/10/2017 7:30 PM Chicago I Doobie Brothers 10,470 

6/16/2017 6/16/2017 7:00 PM Future 10,398 

6/17/2017 6/17/2017 8:00 PM Los Tucanes De Tijuana 8,376 

6/21/2017 6/21/2017 6:00 PM Korn 8,783 

7/11/2017 7/11/2017 8:00 PM J. Cole 13,110 

7/12/2017 7/12/2017 8:00 PM J. Cole 13,110 

7/15/2017 7/15/2017 HBO World Championship Boxing: Berchelt vs. Miura 

7/16/2017 7/16/2017 8:00 PM G Dragon 9,526 

7/21/2017 7/21/2017 7:00 PM Garth Brooks 

7/22/2017 7/22/2017 7:30 PM Garth Brooks 

7/28/2017 7/28/2017 7:00 PM Garth Brooks 

7/29/2017 7/29/2017 7:30 PM Garth Brooks 

7/30/2017 7/30/2017 7:00 PM John Mayer 11,027 

7/31/2017 7 /31/2017 6:45 PM matchbox twenty I Counting Crows 7,857 



8/4/2017 8/4/2017 7:30 PM Barry Manilow 5,532 

8/5/2017 8/5/2017 7:00 PM Slayer 7,963 

8/8/2017 8/8/2017 7:30 PM Lady Gaga 14,284 

8/9/2017 8/9/2017 7:30 PM Lady Gaga 14,284 

8/10/2017 8/10/2017 8:00 PM Neil Diamond 10,874 

8/12/2017 8/12/2017 8:00 PM Neil Diamond 10,874 

8/31/2017 8/31/2017 7:00 PM "Honda Civic Tour" I OneRepublic 8,033 

9/9/2017 9/9/2017 8:00 PM Ricardo Arjona 12,167 

9/13/2017 9/13/2017 7:30 PM Eric Clapton 10,457 

9/15/2017 9/15/2017 7:30 PM Eric Clapton 10,457 

9/16/2017 9/16/2017 7:30 PM Eric Clapton 10,457 

9/18/2017 9/18/2017 7:30 PM Eric Clapton 10,457 

9/23/2017 9/23/2017 3:00 PM World Championship Boxing: LINARES v CAMPBELL 

9/29/2017 9/29/2017 7:00 PM The xx 12,305 

10/5/2017 10/5/2017 7:30 PM Gorillaz 13,275 

10/7/2017 10/7/2017 8:00 PM Scorpions 11,068 

10/8/2017 10/8/2017 7:00 PM Marc Anthony 15,004 

######### ######### 8:00 PM Marco Antonio 11,943 

######### ######### 7:30 PM Marco Antonio 11,943 

######### ######### 7:30 PM Arcade Fire 15,406 

11/3/2017 11/3/2017 7:00 PM Halsey 9,419 

11/7/2017 11/7/2017 8:00 PM Bruno Mars 15,473 

11/8/2017 11/8/2017 8:00 PM Bruno Mars 15,473 

######### ######### 8:00 PM Bruno Mars 15,473 

######### ######### 8:00 PM Bruno Mars 15,473 

######### ######### 8:00 PM Ana Gabriel 8,502 

######### ######### 7:00 PM Fall Out Boy 11,020 

######### ######### 7:30 PM Real 92.3 "The Real Show" 12,459 

######### ######### 6:00 PM "Uforia Music Series" 8,564 

######### ######### 7:00 PM Ozuna 10,299 

######### ######### 7:30 PM Guns N' Roses 13,506 

######### ######### 7:30 PM Guns N' Roses 13,506 

12/1/2017 12/1/2017 7:30 PM "KllS FM Jingle Ball" 15,828 

12/9/2017 12/9/2017 4:00 PM KROQ Almost Acoustic Christmas 2017 12,045 

######### ######### 4:00 PM KROQ Almost Acoustic Christmas 2017 12,045 

######### ######### 7:30 PM Power 106 Cali Christmas 

######### ######### 7:30 PM Lady Gaga Joanne World Tour 

######### ######### 7:30 PM KOST Presents A Very Barry Christmas w-Barry Manilow 

######### ######### 8:00 PM JAY-Z - 4:44 Tour 

######### ######### 7:00 PM THE ORIGINAL MISFITS 

######### ######### 9:00 PM Dave Chappelle and John Mayer: Controlled Danger 



EVENT TYPE 

Family Show Concerts 71 
Family Show Family Shows 6 

Family Show Other Events 5 

Family Show Total 3rd Party Events 82 
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